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Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 26, 2016 - Friday

Bill No.

ESSB 5029
SB 5363
SB 5549 f
SB 5581 f
SB 5605 f
ESSB 5635
SSB 5728
SSB 5778
SB 5779 f

SESSB 5857 f

SSB 5864 f
SB 5894 f
ESB 6091 f
ESB 6100 f
SSB 6117

SB 6151 f

47th Day

1st Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Digital assets, access to
Eminent domain/econ devel
Pharmacy assistants

Group life & disability ins.
Domestic violence assault
Power of attorney
Screening for HIV infection
Ambulatory surgical facility
RSNs and BHOs/penalties

Pharmacy benefit managers

Annexed areas/sales & use tx

Unlawful activity/properties
Slayer, definition of
Economic gardening pilot pr.
Notice against trespass

Sexual assault protect order

Committee Rpt.

JUDI DPA11 DNP2

JUDI DPA13

HCW DP15

BFS DP11

ELHS DPA8 DNP1 w/oRecl
JUDI DPA13

HCW DPA11 DNP4

HCW DPA15

HCW DP15

HCW DPA15

FIN DP12 DNP2 w/oRecl
JUDI DPA13

JUDI DPA13

TED DPA7 DNP3 w/oRecl
JUDI DP13

JUDI DP7 DNP4 w/oRec2

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2016 Regular Session

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

GGIT

RUL

RUL

RUL

GGIT

RUL

RUL
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SB

SSB

SSB

SB

SB

SSB

SB

SSB

2SSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SSB

ESB

SSB

SSB

E2SSB

SB

2SSB

SSB

6156 f

6162 f

6165

6179 f

6196 f

6205

6210 f

6220 f

6238 f

6243 f

6248 f

6267 f

6273 f

6295 f

6327

6338

6360 f

6405

6411

6413

6430 f

6445 f

6455 f

6488 f

6497 f

6498

Medicaid false claims act
Invasive species council
Short-barreled rifles

Water banking

Energy site eval. council
Corporation/acquiring person
Better life experience prog.
Federal economic dev. funds
Schedule Il Rx/binge eating
Student mental health
Transition of coal units
Conc. pistol license notices
Schools/safe technology use
Coroner's inquests/venue
Hospital discharge planning
Cooperative assoc. mergers
Traffic fines consolidation
Civilian health program
Professional service corps.
Landlord-tenant provisions
Incarceration/cont. of care
Mental health/phys. assists.
Prof. educator workforce
HCA federal innov. waiver
Truancy reduction

Recovery sponsor privilege

JUDI DP13

AGNR DP11

JUDI DPA13

AGNR DPA11

TED DP11

JUDI DP12 DNP1

ELHS DP10

TED DP11

HCW DPA15

ED DPA18 w/oRec?2

TED DP11

JUDI DP13

ED DPA20

JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRecl

HCW DPA8 DNP6

JUDI DPA13

JUDI DPA13

BFS DP11

JUDI DP13

JUDI DPA13

HCW DP14

HCW DPA14

ED DPA19 w/oRecl

HCW DP12 DNP2

JUDI DPA12 DNP1

JUDI DP12 DNP1

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

GGIT

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL



SSB

ESSB

E2SSB

SSB

SSB

E2SSB

SSB

ESSB

ESB

6519 f

6528 f

6534 f

6536 f

6558 f

6564

6569

6606

6631

Telemedicine
Cybersecurity jobs act
Maternal mortality review
Group health plan benefits
Hospital pharmacy licenses
Dev. disability protections
Patient out-of-pocket costs
Wholesale vehicle dealers

Port issues committee

HCW DP15

TED DPA11

HCW DPA14

HCW DP14

HCW DPA14

ELHS DPA10

HCW DP14

BFS DP11

TED DPA10 w/oRecl

APP

GGIT

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL



