STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee									
Februa	ry 26, 2016 -	<u> </u>	47th Day Supplemental	2016 Regular Session					
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED									
Bill No	<u>.</u>	<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>					
ESSB	5029	Digital assets, access to	JUDI DPA11 DNP2	RUL					
SB	5363	Eminent domain/econ devel	JUDI DPA13	RUL					
SB	5549 f	Pharmacy assistants	HCW DP15	RUL					
SB	5581 f	Group life & disability ins.	BFS DP11	RUL					
SB	5605 f	Domestic violence assault	ELHS DPA8 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL					
ESSB	5635	Power of attorney	JUDI DPA13	RUL					
SSB	5728	Screening for HIV infection	HCW DPA11 DNP4	RUL					
SSB	5778	Ambulatory surgical facility	HCW DPA15	APP					
SB	5779 f	RSNs and BHOs/penalties	HCW DP15	APP					
5ESSB	5857 f	Pharmacy benefit managers	HCW DPA15	GGIT					
SSB	5864 f	Annexed areas/sales & use tx	FIN DP12 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL					
SB	5894 f	Unlawful activity/properties	JUDI DPA13	RUL					
ESB	6091 f	Slayer, definition of	JUDI DPA13	RUL					
ESB	6100 f	Economic gardening pilot pr.	TED DPA7 DNP3 w/oRec1	GGIT					
SSB	6117	Notice against trespass	JUDI DP13	RUL					
SB	6151 f	Sexual assault protect order	JUDI DP7 DNP4 w/oRec2	RUL					

SB	6156 f	Medicaid false claims act	JUDI DP13	APP
SB	6162 f	Invasive species council	AGNR DP11	RUL
SSB	6165	Short-barreled rifles	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SSB	6179 f	Water banking	AGNR DPA11	RUL
SB	6196 f	Energy site eval. council	TED DP11	RUL
SB	6205	Corporation/acquiring person	JUDI DP12 DNP1	RUL
SSB	6210 f	Better life experience prog.	ELHS DP10	APP
SB	6220 f	Federal economic dev. funds	TED DP11	RUL
SSB	6238 f	Schedule II Rx/binge eating	HCW DPA15	RUL
2SSB	6243 f	Student mental health	ED DPA18 w/oRec2	APP
ESSB	6248 f	Transition of coal units	TED DP11	GGIT
SSB	6267 f	Conc. pistol license notices	JUDI DP13	RUL
SSB	6273 f	Schools/safe technology use	ED DPA20	RUL
SSB	6295 f	Coroner's inquests/venue	JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
SSB	6327	Hospital discharge planning	HCW DPA8 DNP6	RUL
SSB	6338	Cooperative assoc. mergers	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SSB	6360 f	Traffic fines consolidation	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SB	6405	Civilian health program	BFS DP11	RUL
SSB	6411	Professional service corps.	JUDI DP13	RUL
ESB	6413	Landlord-tenant provisions	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SSB	6430 f	Incarceration/cont. of care	HCW DP14	APP
SSB	6445 f	Mental health/phys. assists.	HCW DPA14	RUL
E2SSB	6455 f	Prof. educator workforce	ED DPA19 w/oRec1	APP
SB	6488 f	HCA federal innov. waiver	HCW DP12 DNP2	APP
2SSB	6497 f	Truancy reduction	JUDI DPA12 DNP1	APP
SSB	6498	Recovery sponsor privilege	JUDI DP12 DNP1	RUL

SSB	6519 f	Telemedicine	HCW DP15	APP
ESSB	6528 f	Cybersecurity jobs act	TED DPA11	GGIT
E2SSB	6534 f	Maternal mortality review	HCW DPA14	APP
SSB	6536 f	Group health plan benefits	HCW DP14	RUL
SSB	6558 f	Hospital pharmacy licenses	HCW DPA14	RUL
E2SSB	6564	Dev. disability protections	ELHS DPA10	APP
SSB	6569	Patient out-of-pocket costs	HCW DP14	RUL
ESSB	6606	Wholesale vehicle dealers	BFS DP11	RUL
ESB	6631	Port issues committee	TED DPA10 w/oRec1	RUL